

MMGSY (NDB) Awlesh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मुझोंव गुलेशरा मेन रोड At कुदरा से बिन्द
तोला वाधा कुदरा बर्की तोला

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहित अधिकारी

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल मुझोंव

SUB-DIVISION

सर्वेदक ! सुचित्रा सिंह

MS No 05 SBD/2024-25

MB No. 817

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd & final Bill				
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
① Providing & fixing of working B.M. do					
Qty vide TMBP (10) item ①					
0.3 Nos @ R. 2946.07/No					R. 8838=00
② Clearing & grubbing road land—					
Qty vide TMBP (10) item ②					
0.152 Hkts @ R. 76926.08/Hkt					R. 11693=00
③ Box cutting for roadway in soil					
using manual — do — do — Job.					
Qty vide TMBP (10) item ③					
32.55 m ³ @ R. 104.01/m ³					R. 3386=00
④ Const ⁿ of embankment — do — do —					
Qty vide TMBP (10) item ④					

19.53 m³ @ R. 62.83/m³ — R. 1227=00

⑤ (i) Constⁿ of embankment lead — 1000m

Qty vide TMBP (10) item ⑤ (i) = 54.458 m³

> 11 > R (14) item ④ (i) = 71.049 m³

Total = 125.507 m³

@ R. 260.98/m³ — R. 32755=00

(ii) For lead up to 100m — do —

Qty vide TMBP (10) item ⑤ (ii) = 217.83 m³

Qty vide TMBP (10) item ④ (ii) = 284.196 m³

total = 502.026 m³ @ R. 188.29/m³ — R. 94526=00

⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthwork

Qty vide TMBP (14) item ③

148.74 m³ @ R. 264.51/m³ — R. 39343=00

⑦ Providing G.S.B. — do — Job

Qty vide TMBP (10) item ⑦

45.888 m³ @ R. 4089.29/m³ — R. 187649=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Bracing w. B. m-III - do -					
Qty vide TMBP (10) item ⑧ = 118.424 m ³					
Qty vide TMBP (15) item ⑧ = 4.893 m ³					
Total = 123.317 m ³					
Unit - 123.28 m ³ @ R. 5904.35/m ³ = Rs 727888.20					
⑨ Const ⁿ of plain cement concrete base - do					
Qty vide TMBP (10) item ⑨ = 252.18 m ³					
Qty vide TMBP (14) item ⑨ = 10.80 m ³					
Total = 262.98 m ³					
@ R. 9591.40/m ³ = Rs 2522346.20					
⑩ Hard-shouldering, laying Bricks - do					
Qty vide TMBP (15) item ⑩					
150 m ² @ R. 541.16/m ² = Rs 81174.20					
⑪ Cable duct across the road - do					
Qty vide TMBP (10) item ⑪					
15 m @ R. 1292.50/m = Rs 19388.20					
⑫ R.C.C. m-15 Km Stone - do					
Qty vide TMBP (14) item ⑫					
(i) Km Stone = 01 No					
@ R. 3254.11/No = Rs 3254.20					
(ii) 200 m Stone = 02 Nos					
@ R. 883.56/No = Rs 1767.20					
⑬ Bracing & fixing traffic signs - do					
Qty vide TMBP (15) item ⑬					
I 600 mm triangle = 06 Nos.					
@ R. 5221.89/No = Rs 31331.20					
II 900 mm side octagonal = 02 Nos					
@ R. 13069.72/No = Rs 26139.20					
III 600 x 450 mm rectangle = 02 Nos					
@ R. 6955.71/No = Rs 13911.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Road marking on cc. h- do - at grade + M.B.P. (15) item (5)					
86.80m ² @ R. 886.50/m ²					R. 76948 = 00
(15) Providing & fixing boards - do - at grade + M.B.P. (14) item (6)					
05 Nos. @ R. 13175.75/No.					R. 65879 = 00
Total - R. 39494.9 = 00					
Add 18% G.S.T. + 1% Lc (W)					R. 750394 = 00
Addsize Fee					R. 59200 = 00
					R. 4759036 = 00
Less 1% below					R. 47590 = 00
					R. 4711446 = 00
Less Privies Permit R. (1)					R. 4057560 = 00

Payable Amt $\Rightarrow$ R. 653886 = 00

20/2/25
RE.